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Jahrgang -2007
1 a Tschumper Gian (2007) 10.00

+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

+ Röllin Lars (2006) 10.00

 
1 Schwizer Finn (2006) 10.00

+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 10.00

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 10.00

1 Rippstein Dominik (2006) 10.00
+ Hunziker Roy (2007) 10.00

1 Müller Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 Lüscher Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00

1 Fäs Jamie (2007) 10.00
+ Schaub Tim (2006) 10.00

1 10.00
+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00

1 Wülser Sascha (2006) 9.75
+ Kuoni Philipp (2007) 9.75

1 Rieger Leon (2006) 9.75
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75

1 Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 Leutwyler Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75

1 Esposito Gianluca (2006) 9.75
+ Zeller Lauro (2006) 9.75

1 Christen Tim (2006) 9.75
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75

1 Roth Leon (2006) 8.75
- Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.75

1 Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.75
- Roth Leon (2006) 8.75

1 Zeller Lauro (2006) 8.50
o Esposito Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 a Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50
o Christen Tim (2006) 8.50

1 b Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Rieger Leon (2006) 8.50

1 Schaub Tim (2006) 8.50
o Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.50

1 Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 Megert Philip (2006) 8.50
o 8.50

1 a Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 b Kuoni Philipp (2007) 8.50
o Wülser Sascha (2006) 8.50

1 Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.50
o Rippstein Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 Höpli Moritz (2007) 8.50
o Schwizer Finn (2006) 8.50

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
o Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 10.00

+ Schuler Jan (2001) 10.00

 
1 Pfulg Matthias (2000) 10.00

+ Willener André (2001) 10.00

 
1 Meyer Lukas (2001) 10.00

+ Lazic Serge (2000) 10.00

1 Imhof Stefan (2000) 10.00
+ Buess Noah (2001) 10.00

1 Gerber Andrj (2000) 10.00
+ Nyfeler Fabian (2000) 10.00

1 Bieri Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 10.00

1 Treier Jonas (2000) 9.75
+ Peterhans Alex (2000) 9.75

1 a Schwander Rafael (2001) 9.75
+ Baumgartner David (2001) 9.75

1 b Schärz Rick (2001) 9.75
+ Lazic Serge (2000) 9.75

1 a Regenass Reto (2000) 9.75
+ Burger Sandro (2001) 9.75

1 b Räbmatter Mathias (2000) 9.75
+ Hodel Michael (2000) 9.75

1 c Odermatt Adrian (2001) 9.75
+ Koller Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 Lazic Marco (2000) 9.75
+ Kramer Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 Kehr Damian (2001) 9.75
+ Herrmann Adrian (2000) 9.75

1 Forrer Benjamin (2000) 9.75
+ Willener Thomas (2001) 9.75

1 Döbeli Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Steiner Nino (2000) 9.75

1 Voggensperger Lars (2001) 9.00
- Hodel Dominik (2000) 9.00

1 Hodel Dominik (2000) 9.00
- Voggensperger Lars (2001) 9.00

1 Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.75
- Hängärtner Samuel (2001) 8.75

1 Hängärtner Samuel (2001) 8.75
- Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.75

1 Willener Thomas (2001) 8.75
o Forrer Benjamin (2000) 8.75

1 Willener André (2001) 8.50
o Pfulg Matthias (2000) 8.50

1 Steiner Nino (2000) 8.50
o Döbeli Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 Schuler Jan (2001) 8.50
o Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 8.50

1 a Peterhans Alex (2000) 8.50
o Treier Jonas (2000) 8.50

1 b Nyfeler Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50

1 Lazic Serge (2000) 8.50
o Schärz Rick (2001) 8.50

1 a Kramer Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Lazic Marco (2000) 8.50

1 b Koller Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 a Hodel Michael (2000) 8.50
o Räbmatter Mathias (2000) 8.50

1 b Herrmann Adrian (2000) 8.50
o Kehr Damian (2001) 8.50

1 c Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 8.50
o Bieri Florian (2001) 8.50

1 Burger Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Regenass Reto (2000) 8.50

1 Buess Noah (2001) 8.50
o Imhof Stefan (2000) 8.50

1 Baumgartner David (2001) 8.50
o Schwander Rafael (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Scherrer Fabian (2002) 10.00

+ Järmann Florian (2002) 10.00

 
1 Roth Alexander (2003) 10.00

+ Marchegger Sirin (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Kouachi Selyan (2002) 10.00

+ Hermann Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 b Kaufmann Armin (2002) 10.00
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 10.00

1 c Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 10.00
+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 Grob Enea (2003) 10.00
+ Brunner Fabian (2003) 10.00
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1 Bucher Yanik (2003) 10.00
+ Rösch Loris (2003) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Gisler Yves (2003) 9.75

1 Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 9.75
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 9.75

1 a Mrose Steven (2002) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Michael (2002) 9.75

1 b Maeder David (2003) 9.75
+ Meier Tobias (2002) 9.75

1 Joho Philip (2002) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Reto (2002) 9.75

1 Graf Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Beer Fabian (2003) 9.75

1 Burren Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ König Janis (2002) 9.75

1 Brunner Patrick (2002) 9.75
+ Roth Niels (2002) 9.75

1 Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.75
- Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75

1 Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.75
- Hasler Luis (2002) 8.75

1 a Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75
- Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.75

1 b Hasler Luis (2002) 8.75
- Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.75

1 Marchegger Sirin (2003) 8.75
o Roth Alexander (2003) 8.75

1 Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 Roth Niels (2002) 8.50
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50

1 Meier Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

1 a König Janis (2002) 8.50
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 b Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50
o Joho Philip (2002) 8.50

1 c Kaufmann Michael (2002) 8.50
o Mrose Steven (2002) 8.50

1 Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Armin (2002) 8.50

1 Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Kouachi Selyan (2002) 8.50

1 Gisler Yves (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Buob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

1 Brunner Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50

1 Beer Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 10.00

+ Baisotti Carlo (2004) 10.00

 
1 Maurer Louis (2004) 10.00

+ Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 10.00

 
1 Kyburz Tim (2004) 10.00

+ Baumgartner Santiago (2005) 10.00

1 a Erhart Luc (2005) 10.00
+ Wüst Nicolas (2004) 10.00

1 b Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00
+ Roth Dominik (2005) 10.00

1 a Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 9.75

1 b Wallimann Jeremy (2005) 9.75
+ Maltsev Stepan (2005) 9.75

1 c Vogt Yannis (2005) 9.75
+ Hunziker Lui (2005) 9.75

1 d Vogt Micha (2004) 9.75
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 9.75

1 Simmen Robin (2004) 9.75
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75

1 Roth Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Scheuner Patrick (2004) 9.75

1 Keller Nico (2005) 9.75
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75

1 a Hermann Sascha (2004) 9.75
+ Bucher Livio (2005) 9.75

1 b Habermacher Rayan (2005) 9.75
+ Frey Lenny (2005) 9.75

1 Gerhard Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.75

1 Fäs Timothy (2004) 9.75
+ Naumann Nico (2005) 9.75

1 Eppelsheimer Romen (2004) 9.75
+ Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 Cometa Noel (2004) 9.75
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75

1 Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75
+ Würsch Alessandro (2004) 9.75

1 a Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Wittlin Remo (2004) 9.75

1 b Balmer Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Ciello Ilija (2004) 9.75

2 Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.00
- Joho Pascal (2004) 9.00

1 Joho Pascal (2004) 9.00
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.00

1 Roth Tim (2004) 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75

1 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75
- Roth Tim (2004) 8.75

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75
o Eppelsheimer Romen (2004) 8.75

1 a Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 b Würsch Alessandro (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

1 c Wittlin Remo (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 8.50
o Maurer Louis (2004) 8.50

1 Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50

1 Roth Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

1 Naumann Nico (2005) 8.50
o Fäs Timothy (2004) 8.50

1 Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
o Wallimann Jeremy (2005) 8.50

1 Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50
o Vogt Micha (2004) 8.50

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Gerhard Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 a Hunziker Lui (2005) 8.50
o Vogt Yannis (2005) 8.50

1 b Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Keller Nico (2005) 8.50

1 Frey Lenny (2005) 8.50
o Habermacher Rayan (2005) 8.50

1 Ciello Ilija (2004) 8.50
o Balmer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50

1 Bucher Livio (2005) 8.50
o Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Santiago (2005) 8.50
o Kyburz Tim (2004) 8.50

1 a Baisotti Carlo (2004) 8.50
o Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 b Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50
o Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50


